Form Factor Model Wattage AC/DC input Dimension (W x H x D mm) Pictures
R1V2-5275V4H 275W AC input 106 x 41.3 x 295
M1V2-5800V4H 800W AC input 106 x 41.8 x 355
M1S2-5400V4H 400W
M1S2-5500V4H 500W
M1S2-5501V4H 500W
M1S2-5551V4H 550W
M1U2-5650V4H 650W
M1U2-5651V4H 650W
M1U2-5750V4H 750W
M1U2-5751V4H 750W
DM1S2-5400V4H 400W
DM1S2-5401V4H 400W
DM1S2-5500V4H 500W
DM1S2-5501V4H 500W
DM1U2-5650V4H 650W
DM1U2-5651V4H 650W
DM1U2-5750V4H 750W
Micro redundant
(1U redundant) AC input 106 x 41.3 x 355
DC -48V input 106 x 41.3 x 355
AC input 106 x 41.3 x 355
DC -48V input
ZIPPY EMACS Micro Redundant
Zippy, the leader of power supply in high end computer server, marketing with its
own brand as EMACS, is now release new series with Micro redundant
106 x 41.3 x 355